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

Shopping and Golf Course.
ROYAL YUKON ARTS.

16170 YUKON AVE. 
(between Crenshaw and Prairie)

New Apartments 
if Price Reduced

NOW ONLY SM.50 
1 bedrooms, wall-to-wall carpeting, 
garbage disposals, thermostat, 
phone, TV lacks. Larwe recreation 
area Near schools.

1652 W. MATH ST.

FA 0-1482 FA 8-9570 

$T35^Children OK
Large 1 bdrm. deluxe. Newlv fur­ 
nished.

1633 W. Lomlta Blvd.

BEST In Torrance. Brand new, extra 
large J bedroom apartment. Car­ 
peting, drapes, private patio, oa­ 
rage. Children OK. $98-$107 month. 
FA 0-3961 or FR 2-3696, anytime.

ttsTT-BEDROOM with garage. Ex­ 
cellent location near downtown 
Torrance. Tile bath and kitchen. 
hardwood floors. Clean. PA I-5W.

s*jso T
available now 2 on the 1st. All 
utilities paid but electric. Adults. 
2014 Torrance Blvd. _________

Se«, 1 BDRM. Stove and ref rig "fur- 
nlshed. Near schools I martoet. 
2716 El Dorado. FA 3-6719.

 67.50, 1-BDRM. Comp. redecorated. 
Garage, sm. front yd. J5100 Fremp- 
ton, Harbor City, DA 3-66»t.

$90 Children OK
Large 2 bdrm. Deluxe w 'w carpet. 

1633 W. Lomita Blvd.
NEW 2-Bdrm. Duplex. Gar. dlsp., 

children ok. Close to schools and 
 hops. 25007 walnut Ave., Lomlta. 
DA »-4»»3. _____

S7o7~2 BDRM~Dupiex. Children ok~ 
Newly decorated, large yard. 2445 
Lomlta Blvd.

TWO~BEDROOM upper. S6s7~WlTl 
furnish. Torrance Blvd. (Near Sar­ 
tor i.) FA 1-0930.

S45  IMMACULATE 1-beOroom. 1511 
W 204th St. Near stores and bus. 

FR 5-9330   PR J-W31

7iT~WEST FIAT. Two bedroom*. 
All carpeted. Newly decorated. 
Garbage disposal. S77.50. PA f>mT.

S«rT~BDRM. unfurnished, carport! 
UJO W. 206th St.

PA 03666

114.35 WEEK or $54.50 mo. Complete­ 
ly redecorated. Near bus & schools, 
a children welcome. 90613 ft. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2553.

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

I Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Ne«r School end Bus

DA 4-2553
$85

Modern I -Bedroom 
Garage, oak floor*, furnace and 
thower. 1-story wlrh front and roar 
entrance. TV. Spacious lawnt.

JO-SANORA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr. 1435 W. 21W» St.

_____FA 8-8502____
$13.50 PER WEEK. Sunny 1 room*. 

(Full size kitchen) RECREATION 
AREA. Child OK. PA I-WO.

sVTER~WEEK. All utllttlet paldT 
Kitchen. RECREATION AREA. 
Child ok. FA i-9?20.

US, 7 BDRM., disposal, automatic 
washer, TV lack*. U70 W. 755th, 
Lomlta.

Rentals. Miscellaneous . 1)1

RENTAL listings wanted 
in all areas 
"Landlords free service,"

"None Better 
Than Best" 
* PL 6-8384 

DA 3-9414
MOTHER and daughter wish to share 

their Hollywood Rlvfera horn* with 
elderly lady or working memar 
and child. FR

WAREHOUSE space tor rent. 1WO 
sq. ft. downtown arta. PA 1-0930.

FAST   
COURTEOUS

SERVICE 
TORRANCE

PRESS
WANT-ADS 

DA 5-1515_______- - - -       ~___________FR 8-2294 FR MH77 DA 44995 > Fl 1 -4224_______* FR 5-7341 FR 4-0477 DA 4-4995 &£*,??>£«*• "' ""^ UAb-1515

Invest in Results'-Don't Follow the Crowd-Follow the Leader-DA 5-1515
t


